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1985 LTD

PARTS LIST
SHOCK ABSORBERS

ITEM NAME

CAP,AIR VALVE (Ref # 11012)

VALVE,AIR (Ref # 16126)
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)

NUT SHOCK ABSORBER (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,SPRING,10MM (Ref # 92022)
WASHER PLAIN 14MM (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,PLAIN,10MM (Ref # 92022B)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)
WASHER-PLAIN,1T0MM (Ref # 411)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11012-1469
16126-1105
45014-1304
92020-003
92022-1540
410B1400
92022-246
92075-1387
411D1000
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